Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

TREGOTHNAN ORIONS CHANELLE

TREGOTHNAN ORIONS GAMBLER

TREGOTHNAN ORIONS ORBIT

TREGOTHNAN ORIONS STARGAZER

Equine Registry

DoB

14-Nov-2006

05-Dec-2007

03-Oct-2004

06-Nov-2005

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Reg

8093
8095
6910

6913

Sire

EL SIERRA ORION

EL SIERRA ORION

EL SIERRA ORION

EL SIERRA ORION
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CHANNEL LANE STAR (2000)

Damsire

GLENMAR PARK HAPPYS MICRO MAN
GLENMAR PARK HAPPYS MICRO MAN
GLENMAR PARK HAPPYS MICRO MAN

GLENMAR PARK HAPPYS MICRO MAN
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